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Statuette (figure)
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 69.638.1 

Artist/Maker: Melchior, Johann Peter (1747 - 1825) / model

Manufacturer: Höchst porcelain factory

Date of production: second half of the 18th cent.

Place of
production:

Höchst (Frankfurt am Main)

Inscription: alján máz alatt kobaltkékkel: gyári jegy (hat küllős kerék)

Materials: porcelain

Techniques: cast in mould/slip-cast; gilded; painted in polychrome overglaze; with cast and shaped parts

Dimensions: height: 18,6 cm
base diameter: 10,6x9,8 cm
width: 10,7 cm
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